B
Specifications
1 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
compumotor.comAutomation
ES Series Stepper
Motor Specifications
Size 23 & 34 Frame

5.2 (129.0)
B
Ordering Information
5 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
compumotor.comAutomation
Motor Ordering Information
ES Series
The ES Series Size 23 and Size 34 Frame motors are available in a B Winding (170VDC). These motors are designed for use with Gemini GT, ZETA
Series, ZETA4-240 (@120VAC).
N=None
(Standard)
F=Flat
(.02" depth)
(0.5" length)
K=Straight Key
(34 Frame  Only)
Encoder Option
EC=1000 ppr differential line
encoder w/ 10’ cable
Blank=No feedback (no dash
required)
Motor Construction/
Hookup
R10=Regular hookup
w/ 10’ Flying Leads
1= 1 stack
2= 2 stacks
3= 3 stacks
No. of
Rotor Stacks S=Single
D=Double
Double
shaft req d
for all
motors
w/encoders
Shaft
B=170VDC winding
(Black painted motors)
Winding Type
2=Size 23 (2.5")
3=Size 34 (3.38")
Frame Size
S=Standard
Type
E
(Extra Smooth)
Series
Shaft
Modification
E Series Part Number Example
ES _ _ B - _ K ______ - _____
ES31B-SKNPS
E 43B-DKS10